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2k, Name of the Members Email.ID tantack
No. Number
1 |Mr Prashant Muley Chairperson Principal principal@jmreschool.com 7410029929
2 |Mrs Sakshi Sawant (VI) Vice Chairperson | Parent Sawantsakshi885@gmail.com 8888367259
3 |Mrs Vaishali Salvi Secretary Teacher | vaishali.salvi@jmreschool.com | 7276110928
4 |Mrs Suchita K Adhikari (V) | Joint Secretary | Parent suchitadhkr@gmail.com 8080629627
5 |Mrs Pranita Pashilkar Joint Secretary | Teacher | pranita.pashilkar@jmreschool.com| 8983245140
6 |Mr Satish S Bhoir Nursery Parent satishbhoir333999@gmail.com | 7387591941
7 |Mrs Reshma More Teacher | reshma.more@jmreschool.com | 9028640295
8 |Mrs Varsha D Kamble Ir KG Parent Dayanandk8@gmail.com 9158571415
9 |Mrs Anagha Pashilkar Teacher | anagha.pashilkar@jmreschool.com| 9960200312
10| Mrs Kavya K More Sr KG Parent kavyakmore.32@gmail.com 7887993061
11 Mrs Tejaswi Watve Teacher | tejaswi.watve@jmreschool.com | 9067559995
12 |Mr Vishwas G Ingale Std | Parent inglevishwas84@yahoo.com 9422352751
13 | Mrs Vaishali Mohite Teacher | vaishali.mohite@jmreschool.com | 7017933633
14 | Mrs Dipika Y Goregaonkar Std 1l Parent dipika311091@gmail.com 7276774713
15| Mrs Rupali Pashilkar Teacher | rupali.pashilkar@jmreschool.com | 9423821975
16 | Mrs Priti Ubale Std Il - Parent priti576123@gmail.com 8793462907
17 | Mrs Jagruti Fulare Teacher | jagruti.fulare@jmreschool.com | 8149628285
18 | Mr Sameer Jagtap Std IV Parent samjagtap_27@rediffmail.com | 9822880089
19 |Mrs Leena Carvalho Teacher | leena.carvalho@jmreschool.com | 9765760586
20 Mr Nitin Patil Std Vv Parent nitinpatil.5292@gmail.com 9881219373
21 |Mrs Riddhi Magar Teacher | riddhi.magar@jmreschool.com | 7588106290
22 |Manasvi Bhokate Std VI Parent manasvibhokte@gmail.com 8551940662
23 |Mr Suraj Patil Teacher suraj.patil@jmreschool.com 8007068787
24 |Mr Manish Patil Std Vi Parent | Manishpatil198437@yahoo.com | 8412074717
25 |Mr Sachin Ughade Teacher | sachin.ughade@jmreschool.com | 9762527990
26 |Mr Atul B Ingale Std Vil Parent atulbingale@gmail.com 9890050054
27 |Mrs Swapna Kadam Teacher | swapna.kadam@jmreschool.com | 8983365936
28 |Mr Prajot Palkar Std IX Parent paridhancentre@gmail.com 9970899683
29 |Mrs Deepali Lad Teacher deepali.lad@jmreschool.com 7887672484
30| Mr Uttam Sitaram Naik Std X Parent | Uttsmnsik19051971@gmail.com | 7774943333
31|Mrs Adishree Kulkarni Teacher |adishree.kulkarni@jmreschool.com| 9096218286
32 |Mrs. Ashwini Atul Bansode Std Xl Parent ash1974bansode@gmail.com 9960750584
33 |Mrs Sharmila Tawate Teacher | sharmila.tawate@jmreschool.com | 8828210066
34 |Mr Tushar Narayan Shinde Std Xl Parent tushar.34120@gmail.com 8390803412
35 Teacher seema.joshi@jmreschool.com 9421160661
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